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Müller Order Form (outside of Europe) 
 

Spareparts 
(E-Parts) 

Alternative Parts 
(A-Parts) 

Warranty Parts (1) 
(E-Parts) 

☐Order ☐Standard Replacement ☐Standard-Warranty 
☐Quotation ☐Immediate Replacement ☐Immediate- Warranty 

 
Billing address  Delivery address (if different from billing address) 
Customer Number at Müller*   Customer No. Delivery addr.  

Company*   Company  

Name Buyer*   Name Contact Person  

Street, Number   Street, Number  

ZIP Code, City   ZIP Code, City  

Country   Country  

Mobile Number Buyer*   Phone  

Email for Order Confirmation*     

Your internal Order No.*   Date of Order*  

*characterized fields are obligation fields 
 
Order Items 

Pos Piece Article No. Article Description 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    
7    
8    

 
UPS Shipping 

Day of Delivery 
Required transfer to courier 

Courier 
Services* 

Customer No. @ courier 
services* 

Delivery Type 
(e.g. Standard, Express, …) 

 ☐UPS 
☐DHL 
☐TNT 
☐FedEx 

  

 
Comment 
 
 
 
Please send the completed form to: spareparts@mueller-phs.com 
If you have any questions, please call +49 8166 670 400 
 
Your order is subject to our T&Cs. These can be accessed on the Internet at www.mueller-phs.com/en/tcs/. Delivered goods remain our property until full payment. 
1 The form “Warranty Claim” is also required. 
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